

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23242/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 27/08/2008 in CWP No.
8338/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIKRAM SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on
record and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Ms. Mrigank Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.
Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradip Ghosh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Since this matter has been heard for some
st

time, list it tomorrow as 1 item after the 'Fresh
Matters'.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Court Master